
G. 
REF. MEMO No. :. 

SLNo Fioor 

Ground 

1Floor 

NSTRUCIION 

Ground 
2Floor 

This is to inform that the proposed project �Jyotsna Apartment" situated at 

Holding No. 64/78, under Asansol Municipal Corporation comprising in mouza 
Asansol, J.L. No. 35, wherein all Bastu Land measuring 13 (thirteen) decimal 

comprising in LOP No. 23 & 23 (P), corresponding to C.S. Plot No. 1539(P) 

corresponding to R.S. Plot No. 39 corresponding to L.R. Plot No. 107 (one 

Hundred Seven) under L.R. Khatian No. 7038 and 7039 situated at 1 No. 

Mohishila Colony, Asansol, Dist:-Paschim Bardhaman, Pin:-713303 has below 

mentioned Number, type and carpet area floor wise: 

Ground 
3Fioor 

|Ground 

4}Floor 
|Ground 

Type 
Commercial Cum 
Residentia! 

Commercial Cum 

Residential 

Commercial Cum 
|Residential 

Commercial Cum 

Residential 

Residential Parking s]Floor 
61st Floor Residentia! 

2nd Floor Residentia! 
83rd Floor Residential 
9l4th Floor Residential 

GOUTAM MONDAL 

For M/s S R CONSTRUCTION 

< Website: srconstruction.com 

Phone. 9474536555/7384137979/9735044509 
Email :srconstruction.com@gmail.com 

Declaration 

GSTIN NO: 19AFBES1820A1ZI 

No of Apartment 
Commercial Residential Parking 

1 

1 

REGISTERED OFFICE ADD: 
AS-3/69/1 KALYANPUR HOUSING 

ESTATE ASANSOL 7135O5 

3 

12 

12 

DATE .... 

12 

Carpet Area{Sqm) 
Commercial Residential Parking 

28.909 

17.55 

17.35| 

17.3 

81.109 

225.94 

222.78 

222.78 

222.78 
894.28 

171.41 

171.41| 

WORKING OPFICE ADDRESS : 
VIVEKANANDA PALLY LOWER KUMARPUR 

OPPO SHARMISTHA RESIDENCY 
ASANSOL 71303 
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