

Phone.: 9474536555/7384137979/9735044509

☑ Email : srconstruction.com@gmail.com

Website: srconstruction.com
GSTIN NO: 19AFBFS1820A1ZI

REF. MÊMO NO. :	DATE:
REF. MEMO 140:	

Declaration

This is to inform that the proposed project "Jyotsna Apartment" situated at Holding No. 64/78, under Asansol Municipal Corporation comprising in mouza Asansol, J.L. No. 35, wherein all Bastu Land measuring 13 (thirteen) decimal comprising in LOP No. 23 & 23 (P), corresponding to C.S. Plot No. 1539(P) corresponding to R.S. Plot No. 39 corresponding to L.R. Plot No. 107 (one Hundred Seven) under L.R. Khatian No. 7038 and 7039 situated at 1 No. Mohishila Colony, Asansol, Dist:-Paschim Bardhaman, Pin:-713303 has below mentioned Number, type and carpet area floor wise:-

SL No	Floor Type	No of Apartment			Carpet Area(Sqm)			
		Туре	Commercial	Residential	Parking	Commercial	Residential	Parking
	Ground	Commercial Cum						
1	Floor	Residential	1			28.909		
	Ground	Commercial Cum						
2	Floor	Residential	1			17.55		
	Ground	Commercial Cum						
3	Floor	Residential	1		Carrier and Ca	17.35		
	Ground	Commercial Cum						
4	Floor	Residential	1			17.3		
	Ground							
5	Floor	Residential Parking			12			171.4
6	1st Floor	Residential		3			225.94	
7	2nd Floor	Residential		3			222.78	8
		Residential		3		30	222.78	3
9	4th Floor	Residential		3			222.78	3
			4	12	12	81.109	894.28	171.4

For M/s S R CONSTRUCTION

S. R. CONSTRUCTION

Crouton Monda

PARTNER

GOUTAM MONDAL

REGISTERED OFFICE ADD: AS-3/69/1 KALYANPUR HOUSING ESTATE ASANSOL 713305

WORKING OFFICE ADDRESS:
VIVEKANANDA PALLY LOWER KUMARPUR
OPPO SHARMISTHA RESIDENCY
ASANSOL 713305